
The following is a list of some of the more significant community issues addressed by this/these station(s) for the quarter specified.  This listing is by no 
means complete, nor is the order in which these issues appear, intended to imply any degree of priority or significance of the issues. 

QUARTERLY ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST FOR STATIONS(S)    □ 1ST       □ 2ND      □ 3RD    □ 4TH  Quarter of  2022
    (call(s))  (Year)   

ISSUE DESCRIPTION:  PROGRAM SEGMENT: DATE/TIME:    DURATION: DISCUSSION IN SEGMENT:      
Example:  New beach alert program Peggy's 7:00AM Newscast  6/12/16   :45   Mayor McClair urges council to pass law 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12.

All Things Considered

Talk Of Alaska

AEB School District

Democracy Now!

Morning Edition

National Native News

Borough Assembly

Line One

Newscast

City Council

Alaska News Nightly

Alaska Fisheries Report

07/02/22

07/08/22

08/15/22

07/20/22

07/29/22

08/22/22

08/18/22

08/03/22

09/12/22

09/13/22

09/28/22

09/08/22

1:00

1:00

1:00

1:00

0:05

1:00

1:00

1:00

1:00

1:00

1:00

1:00

International News Takeaways from NATO Summit

Alaskan-Centric News

Local School Governance

National News

Morning News Brief

Native American News

Local Government

Healthcare Advice

Local Newscast

Municipal Government

Statewide News

Fisheries News

Available resources for displaced Refugees in Alaska

Capital Improvement Plan & New Hires

Jan. 6 Committee updates - Secret Service Texts

Monkeypox Cases on the Rise; Economy slowing

Bureau of Indian Affairs could be held liable for crimes 
committed by it's officers on Reservation Lands

 Presentation on local Seafood Sustainability

Ways that racism and discrimination affect mental health

The Alaska Marine Highway Service is going back to 
flat rates for the Winter

Personnel Policies and Procedures Manual

Sen. Lisa Murkowski asks the federal government for 
additional disaster funds

 Alaska mariculture gets a $49 million federal boost

x




