The following is a list of some of the more significant community issues addressed by this/these station(s) for the quarter specified. This listing is by no means complete, nor is the order in which these issues appear, intended to imply any degree of priority or significance of the issues.

QUARTERLY ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST FOR STATIONS(S) (call(s))			□ <i>1ST</i>	□ 2ND □ 3RD □ 4TH Quarter of 2022 (Year)
SSUE DESCRIPTION: Example: New beach alert program	PROGRAM SEGMENT: Peggy's 7:00AM Newscast	DATE/TIME: 6/12/16	DURATIOI :45	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
International News	All Things Considered	07/02/22	1:00	Takeaways from NATO Summit
2. Alaskan-Centric News	Talk Of Alaska	07/08/22	1:00	Available resources for displaced Refugees in Alaska
Local School Governance	AEB School District	08/15/22	1:00	Capital Improvement Plan & New Hires
National News 4.	Democracy Now!	07/20/22	1:00	Jan. 6 Committee updates - Secret Service Texts
Morning News Brief	Morning Edition	07/29/22	1:00	Monkeypox Cases on the Rise; Economy slowing
Native American News	National Native News	08/22/22	0:05	Bureau of Indian Affairs could be held liable for crimes committed by it's officers on Reservation Lands
Local Government	Borough Assembly	08/18/22	1:00	Presentation on local Seafood Sustainability
Healthcare Advice	Line One	08/03/22	1:00	Ways that racism and discrimination affect mental healt
Local Newscast	Newscast	09/12/22	1:00	The Alaska Marine Highway Service is going back to flat rates for the Winter
Municipal Government	City Council	09/13/22	1:00	Personnel Policies and Procedures Manual
Statewide News	Alaska News Nightly	09/28/22	1:00	Sen. Lisa Murkowski asks the federal government for additional disaster funds
Fisheries News 12.	Alaska Fisheries Report	09/08/22	1:00	Alaska mariculture gets a \$49 million federal boost